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Hydraulic Grout Station

e 1 x Grout Pump

Model : GP60-E

* 1 no. x Agitator

1 no. x Mixer

v

* 1 x Grout Pump
Model : GP60-E

* 1 no. x Agitator

e 2 N0S. X Mixer

Grout Pump Model:

GP60-E

ELECTRICAL
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CONTROL BOX

GROUT PUMP ELECTRICAL CABLE
STORAGE

Grout Pump Model: GP160



Hydraulic Grout Station
/

* 1 x Grout Pump
Model : GP160

ELECTRICAL BOX

* 1 no. x Agitator

CABLE REEL GROUT PUMP GP160 AGITATOR M160A COLLOIDAL GROUT MIXER

1 no. x Mixer

EMERGENCY STOP (AGITATOR)
WATER SUPPLY FOR GROUT PUMP COOLER 1* socker  EMERGENCY STOP (MIXER)

EMERGENCY STOP (GROUT PUMP)

\
/

e 2 x Grout Pump
Model : GP160

* 1 no. x Agitator

* 2 N0S. X Mixer

Mixer : M160A Agitator
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The Range of Our Standard Hydraulic Grout Pumps

Model No.

Drawing

Electric Input
Max. Output Flow

Max. Output Pressure

Weight with Hyd. Oll

Model No.

Drawing

Electric Input
Max. Output Flow

Max. Output Pressure

Weight with Hyd. Oil

DGP50-35
(CGP30S)

11kW /15 HP
92 | /min (46 I/min x 2)
35 bar

690 kg

GP100-35
(GP100-E)

11 kW / 15HP
100 I/min
35 bar
900 kg

DGP50-50
(CGP30HP)

15kW / 20 HP
92 | /min (46 I/min x 2)
48 bar

770 kg

GP100-55
(GP100HP-E)

15 kW / 20HP
100 I/min
55 bar
940 kg

DGP20-80
(CGP30SH)

15kW /20 HP
44 | /min (22 I/min x 2)
80 bar

790 kg

GP160-100
(GP160)

22 kw / 30HP
160 I/min
100 bar
1300 kg

DGP50-80
(CGP40T)

30kw / 40 HP
90 | /min (45 I/min x 2)
80 bar
925 kg

GP90-150
(GP160S)

22 kw / 30HP
90 I/min
150 bar
1300 kg

GP60-70
(GP60-E)

11 kW / 15HP
63 I/min
72 bar

900 kg

GP200-100
(GP200)

22 kw / 30HP
200 I/min
100 bar
1300 kg
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